UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
2009 SUMMER SESSION
FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

DOMESTIC STUDENTS

Initial
Course Load

Ye

Academic
Fees

ar 1
Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

0.5 $900.10 $115.65 $1,015.75
1.0 $1,800.20 $115.65 $1,915.85
15 $2,700.30 $115.65 $2,815.95
2.0 $3,600.40 $386.43 $3,986.83

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances.

Check your account on ROSI.

Initial
Course Load
0.5

Academic
Fees
$866.80

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*
$115.65

$982.45

1.0

$1,733.60

$115.65

$1,849.25

15

$2,600.40

$115.65

$2,716.05

2.0

$3,467.20

$386.43

$3,853.63

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances.

Check your account on ROSI.

Initial
Course Load

Years 3& 4

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

0.5 $834.70 $115.65 $950.35
1.0 $1,669.40 $115.65 $1,785.05
15 $2,504.10 $115.65 $2,619.75
2.0 $3,338.80 $386.43 $3,725.23

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances.

Check your account on ROSI.




