UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2009 SUMMER SESSION FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

DOMESTIC STUDENTS

Year 1

• *** •						
Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total			
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*				
0.5	\$900.10	\$115.65	\$1,015.75			
1.0	\$1,800.20	\$115.65	\$1,915.85			
1.5	\$2,700.30	\$115.65	\$2,815.95			
2.0	\$3,600.40	\$386.43	\$3,986.83			

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 2

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total			
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*				
0.5	\$866.80	\$115.65	\$982.45			
1.0	\$1,733.60	\$115.65	\$1,849.25			
1.5	\$2,600.40	\$115.65	\$2,716.05			
2.0	\$3,467.20	\$386.43	\$3,853.63			

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Years 3 & 4

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$834.70	\$115.65	\$950.35
1.0	\$1,669.40	\$115.65	\$1,785.05
1.5	\$2,504.10	\$115.65	\$2,619.75
2.0	\$3,338.80	\$386.43	\$3,725.23

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.